
8/17/2012  thru 8/23/2012

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-12-03108 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2012 3110 CEL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SGT-000-005A GRAHAM KENNETH E & BECKIE|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace epdm 2/12 78375

BP-12-03163 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 2047 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|PUL-001-001 DAVE  NEDROW|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM TEAR OFF ADN INSTALL NEW SINGL 6800

BP-12-01627 COM NEW OTHER 8/23/2012 1030 INTERMOUNTAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59101|RFT-000-005 KING RIVER PARK LLC NEW MECHANIC SHOP, OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINES1675697

BP-12-01677 COM REMODEL 8/22/2012 1928 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-011-047-E21F & CITY OF BILLINGS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. REMODEL BATHROOM INTO 2 BATHRO 38000

BP-12-01679 COM REMODEL 8/22/2012 501 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-212-013-24 CITY OF BILLINGS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. CONVERT EXISTING BATHROOM INTO 33000

BP-12-02350 COM REMODEL 8/17/2012 2717 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS2-001-005D Lowes  AES MECHANICAL DOING THE WORK 10237

BP-12-02429 COM REMODEL 8/21/2012 1705 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SY1-001-002 CITY OF BILLINGS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. MODIFY HVAC SYSTEMS UPGRADE LI 400000

BP-12-02502 COM REMODEL 8/21/2012 2314 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MRL-000-000-D12269 BOOTLEG DISTILLERY |FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. INTERIOR REMODEL FOR TRAILHEAD SPIRITS40000

BP-12-03148 COM REMODEL MULTI-FAMILY 8/21/2012 2519 12 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-020-003-S49F ROBERTSON JEFF & DONNA INTERIOR FINISH NON STRUCTURAL 1600

BP-12-02816 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/21/2012 1816 BANNACK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDH-002-003 MUELLER GERALD P & SANDRA L ADDITION TO EAST SIDE OF DWELL 22000

BP-12-03106 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2012 1123 21 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BS2-005-016 LICH SHIRLEY ANN|TIMMER CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shi 7400

BP-12-03109-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2012 1420 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NMN-000-017 GLASSING BRYAN D & VERNA L CEMEMENT BOARD SIDING 1100

BP-12-03113 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2012 480 ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-001-020A WHITBECK JAMES L & COLLEEN C|ENGELHARDT EVERETT tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 4100

BP-12-03115 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2012 1921 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-008-015 ROME JACOB|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ 8500

BP-12-03117 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2012 618 WASHINGTON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|T1S-R26E-SEC 10-N2NESW LAPIERRE DENNIS P & WARRINE E|FINISH LINE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR SHI 5500

BP-12-03119 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2012 2552 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-010 BENNER CLARA SURVIVOR'S TRUST|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK Tear off and install 30yr shin 5000

BP-12-03120 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2012 3035 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-012 OSTER FRANK D & LADONNA R TRS|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off and install 30 yr shi 4300

BP-12-03121 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2012 336 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|BHA-006-013 HOHN SHAUNA|B & W BUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr shi 8000

BP-12-03122 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2012 1208 COTTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LUN-000-007-W24FOF JANS STEPHEN M & LORI J|SIERRA LEONE GENERAL CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 4500

BP-12-03123 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2012 3103 FLAMINGO WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-002-010 RICHERT PHILIP I & SHERRIE L|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ 7000

BP-12-03125 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2012 1333 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-020 KLOPCICH MAX T & PENELOPE A|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 4500

BP-12-03131 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 1220 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-005-S50FOF GARRITSON ROBERT J|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off and install 50 yr shi 5000

BP-12-03132 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 1728 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-001-029 BRYHN BERTHA E|K-DESIGNERS new vinyl siding 13521

BP-12-03136 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/22/2012 1025 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-014-013-15 COLLETTE STEWART FAMILY TRUST|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. soffit and facia 1500

BP-12-03137 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 3441 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-003-016 BARONE BRUCE A & CATHLENE M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off replace with 30 yr 5/ 9000

BP-12-03138 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 2942 BELVEDERE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OA3-003-020 ERICKSON NEAL & PATTI|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ 4700

BP-12-03139 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 2625 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-004-038 KEHRWALD CRAIG J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ 6700

BP-12-03140 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 3303 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-005-023 GUTIERREZ NICK & ZSANEECA L|WANNER ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr on 9000

BP-12-03143 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 4050 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-003-004 Cory  Harral|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shi 6800

BP-12-03145 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/21/2012 122 S 36 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-016-001-3 MESSMER KENT G & SHELLY R INSTALL NEW SIDING 3000

BP-12-03153 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/22/2012 1202 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|LAN-000-013 PATTERSON MONTY|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHI 7470

BP-12-03154 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/22/2012 434 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-019 OLSON MARK A & JULIANNE J|YURT ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 5000

BP-12-03155 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/22/2012 2144 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-004-022 HENLEY WESLEY W JR & KAREN L|D & DEN LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 6700

BP-12-03157 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/22/2012 420 SIOUX LN BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-003-013 MURPHREE SALLEE G APPLY MASONITE SIDING 1000

BP-12-03159 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/22/2012 1137 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SDN-004-008 HAWKINS DARLENE JEAN JUNKERT|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and apply 30 yr dimen 5625

BP-12-03164 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 115 ADAMS ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-008-032 SIMS ABBEY ááCONSERVATOR|DLV ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shi 4800

BP-12-03167 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 1107 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-002-003-N50OFS WATERS CARMEN & CARLA tear off and install hardy board 2500

BP-12-03169 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 1401 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-010-003 ALQUIST JANE L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off and install 30 yr shi 7000

BP-12-03171 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 2023 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-014-009 JENSEN ZANE R & SONIA A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off and install 30 yr shi 8000

BP-12-03172 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 2522 SILVER SPUR TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|RLR-005-006 RICE DAX A & KORINNE E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off and install 30 yr shi 20000

BP-12-03177 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 1627 10 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|AGE-005-003A STERLING MURRAY J APPLY HARDY BOARD SIDING 6100

BP-12-03183 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/23/2012 2407 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-003-002 BOLLMAN FAITH E & KARL A|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30YR SHIN 5725

BP-12-02919 RES NEW GARAGE 8/20/2012 5614 GENE SARAZEN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-005-001 STENSRUD DAVID A POOL SHED 3360

BP-12-03052 RES NEW GARAGE 8/21/2012 217 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-006-008-9 CHRIS  FRIDERES DETACHED GARAGE 31920



BP-12-02647 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/23/2012 2529 SPRING GULCH WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS-003-004-CORR HANSER CAPITAL HOLDING LLC  |HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR 265300

BP-12-02834 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/21/2012 3029 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF2-002-012 BTS  |BTS sfr 231375

BP-12-02843 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/22/2012 819 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|WLS-000-008-LESS Alan  Fangsrud|S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR new sfr 74450

BP-12-02860 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/23/2012 3926 RIFLE CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-003-002 BLAKE  LAUGHLIN|LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. SFR 169440

BP-12-02884 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/20/2012 206 SKOKIE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-004 GARY & CINDY  CAMPBELL|CAPP JERRY CONSTRUCTION SFR 314690

BP-12-02938 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/20/2012 3518 DUNLOP AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-002-013 Buscher Development  |BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD new sfr 263680

BP-12-02978 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/17/2012 5402 LAZY WILLOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR2-008-003 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr 310080

BP-12-03001 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/20/2012 3370 DUNLOP AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-002-012-3370 BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOP|BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD sfr MASTER PLAN # 1 221540

BP-12-03053 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/23/2012 1834 FRONT ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR2-008-009- MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR 290520

BP-12-03059 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/23/2012 1530 CALEB CT BILLINGS MT 59105|CAP-001-007 HANSER CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY new single family 144215

BP-12-03109 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/17/2012 1420 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NMN-000-017 GLASSING BRYAN D & VERNA L INSTALL 12 WINDOWS 8000

BP-12-03110 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/17/2012 1128 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RKH-001-005 ROSS CODY &|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION 8 WINDOWS ALL BEDROOMS MUST ME 5000

BP-12-03111 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/17/2012 2413 9 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-010-003-E50FOF JOHN  CANTRELL WINDOWS & DOORS 8000

BP-12-03141 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/21/2012 1334 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH6-027-012 ANDRADE AARON & GINA M basement finish 326.5 sq ft p 6530

BP-12-03142 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/21/2012 2631 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-004-037 AUSEN MICHAEL A|PHIL'S GLASS egress window per inspectors a 1800

BP-12-03144 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/21/2012 2330 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-002-021 GRAHAM HUGH G & MARY J|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC FINISH LAST AREA IN BASEMENT P 4480

BP-12-03145-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/21/2012 122 S 36 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-016-001-3 MESSMER KENT G & SHELLY R TEAR OUT AND INSTALL NEW WINDO 2500

BP-12-03156 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/22/2012 1109 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-006-045-46 SHANDERA STEPHEN P & KATHERIN|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK REPLACING DOOR PER INSPECTORS 1000

BP-12-03168 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/23/2012 3024 MCBRIDE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-006-004 PEDERSEN KENNETH L & ADELIA B|SCHAEFER REMODEL AND REPAIR DOOR REPLACEMENT 425

BP-12-03175 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/23/2012 724 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-054-040-E23.5F MCCUNN SUSAN G|WEB CONSTRUCTION CO. REMOVING PLASTER AND INSTALL S 850

BP-12-03178 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/23/2012 2144 SKOKIE PL BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-012 QUADE GARTH|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. BASEMENT REMODEL NON STRUCTURA 10850

BP-12-03179 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/23/2012 316 S 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-198-006 CARRASCO ROSE MARY|K-DESIGNERS INSTALL ONE WINDOW 1595

Total Permit Valuation 4876350

Total Permits Issued 66


